** RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURE **

Published: 09/18/2008  14:25:13

I = 3 4 5 7 S g \ 10 \ 1] \ =
I TEM DESCRIPTION QTY
I SPOWER FRAME : I
A 2 CRANK |
T 3 CONNECTING ROD: =
. 4 |ROD BEARING:; HALF SHELL 4
o ‘i’ — | . _ 5 | WRIST PIN; >
:::L__ 5 CROSSHEAD ¢ =
e T = 7 SEAL HOLDER: =
@)
‘ © 3 | SEAL: PONY ROD >
3 ’Q,i 9 | BACK COVER: |
10 | GASKET: BACK COVER I
% a 1l | SHAFT SEAL @ 2
- e 12 |BALL BEARING: >
‘ 13 |RETAINER RING: WH-75 |
' o~ 14 |RETAINING RING: =
e ‘% ? 15 | CAP SCREW: HEX HEAD, 2/8 X .75 LG 5
C 16 | CAP SCREW: HEX HEAD, 1/2 X 1.00 LG =
17 | CAP SCREW: HEX HD #10 X .75 LG 2
N 18 |HEX NUT: #10 (NOT SHOWN) 2
) a ’ 7 19 | LOCK WASHER: REGCULAR, 1/2 =
[ 20 | WASHER: BELLEVILLE., 3/8 5
‘Ia 21 |OIL SLINGER: RH I
[\ ‘I’ 22 |BOLTING STRIP: (NOT SHOWN) |
- B ’ /\ ‘/v/ >3 | PROTECTIVE COVER: I
\_ @ 24 |NIPPLE: 1/4 S40, 1/4 NPT X 2.00LGC I
- ] 5 s 25 |[NIPPLE: 1/4 S40, 1/4 NPT X 1.25L0 I
- H Pl =~ 1| 26 | COUPL ING: 1
Lot Iy |
. ~ P iy 27 |COUPLING: PIPE, /4™ NPT 1
== | ; — — 22 | REDUCER: 1/4 NPT X 1/8 NPT I
. = = i > ; ‘ 1 ,7/ — >9 | LUBE VENT: 1/8-27 PTF I
0 = 7 Uﬂtjﬁgiw ] 30 |ELBOW: 1/4 FEMALE NPT ]
K - / 31 |STREET ELBOW: 1/4 NPT, FXM I
32 |NIPPLE: 1/4 SCH 40, 1/4 NPT I
— pl= /| Ry L 33 |PIPE PLUG: SQ HEAD, 3/4 NPT |
§ ﬁ 34 | PIPE PLUG: 1/4 NPT !
35 |PIPE PLUG: SQ HEAD, 1/8 NPT (NOT SHOWN) | 1
24
rf
33
30
eﬁ’ 21 17
) : 3 :ﬁ/
M
. M;‘ﬁi
D
G T
% LD 1 9
)
> /\ 3\
G4 —
7 =
PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTI AL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DESCRIPTION PRI B Al
@ THIS DOCUMENT AND ALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN D0 NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING TOLERANCE POWLEHR E7N/D8 A1535T5M51L6Y/532AQ4 GMDERDQ 108Y MW\YZO%
H ARE THE CONFIDENTTAL AND EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF FMC TECHNOLOGIES ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM ] — 9 9 DRAFTING CHECK: DATE:‘ ) .
AND NAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, USED, DISCLOSED, OR WADE PUBLIC o cpmn eosre aic | 5a1 | wiX LU Q- 1,030 1,762 ] SPLINE AND 2 BOLT HYD. LOUDERMILK, STEVE | 30-JUN-2008 ;MCTechnologles
IN ANY MANNER PRIOR TO EXPRESS WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION BY FMC NCIDE CORER D00 T e Y - 1 015 1.38] ] MOTOR MOUNT, MOUNTING DESTGN REVIEW: DATE:
e T PR, A0 Wil e SE) PG, TIREAOS RN 10 FEOERAL STROID 29| 01+~ < 008 11271 S IWGLETERRY, FONALD 121 JL-2008
q TAPERED THREADS CONFORM TO AP[ (JA - - f MANUF ACTURING APPROVAL : DATE Eé&Egg 5020@69 REV . B
D%WW%&Q%%%%&%%%%WM%E@%&%%wgﬂwwCMM%WWW {§ — B . P
FWOIRTHTOHUET UPSRE[ oORR ESXAPLREESBSY WMRAINTUTFEANCT%\UURTEHROROIRZAATNIYONOTBHYERFMPCERTSEOCNHNOORLOEGNITE[STaY ALL DIA'S CONCENTRIC WITHIN .010 (.254] T.1.R., FVANS, AARON 10-5EP-2008 UBOOQO J 87
I = 3 4 A 7 = g \ 10 1] \ =




